
 2015 MEMBER 2 MEMBER WORKSHOP SCHEDULE 

SEIU 521—Bakersfield Office 

Dates Time Training 

Saturday, June 20 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Captive/Motivating People to Act 

Saturday, July 11 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Importance of Leadership in the Workplace 

Saturday, August 15 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Organizing Around Worksite Issues 

Saturday, September 19 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Mobilization/Planning and Implementing Actions 

SEIU 521—San Jose Office  

Dates Time Training 

   

   

   

   

SEIU 521—Visalia Office 

Dates Time Training 

Saturday, August 22 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Organizing Around Worksite Issues 

Saturday, September 26 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Mobilization/Planning and Implementing Actions 

Saturday, October 24 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Importance of Leadership in the Workplace 

SEIU 521—Fresno Office 

Dates Time Training 

Saturday, August 29 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Organizing Around Worksite Issues 

Saturday, October 17 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Importance of Leadership in the Workplace 

Saturday, November 7 10 a.m.—2 p.m. Mobilization/Planning and Implementing Actions 

Member organizers will receive training and have fun making a 

serious difference in the lives of working families.  Workshops will 

focus on real-life organizing opportunities and challenges. 

To register and for additional information contact Jennifer Jensen, Chair, Member 

Organizing Program (559) 704-8384 or Jenny Garibay, (661) 492-1576. 
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All San Jose workshops have been  

rescheduled to early 2016 (dates TBA). 




